Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty Instrl

Dept. Aide IV - BIS

Sub for Real Estate Classes

Other Positions Held

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Temporary
Faculty Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl

Temporary Faculty
Instrl, Sub for Bus
Classes

Sub for Business

Sub BIS Department

Sub for CIS Classes

Community College District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Marin Community College
District

Department

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems
MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

MCCD-Business,
Information Systems

Total Wages

$124,616

$118,330

$109,692

$92,639

$89,081

$43,417

$36,045

$33,597

$32,409

$27,884

$27,418

$17,907

$12,566

$6,767

$969

$382

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,074

$31,090

$32,843

$28,971

$31,142

$12,210

$2,974

$0

$2,674

$9,586

$9,548

$0

$0

$0

$0

$31



