Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$124,616	\$34,074
Instructor	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$118,330	\$31,090
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$109,692	\$32,843
Instructor		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$92,639	\$28,971
Instructor	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$89,081	\$31,142
Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$43,417	\$12,210
Temporary Faculty Instrl	Temporary Faculty Instrl, Sub for Bus Classes	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$36,045	\$2,974
Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub for Business	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$33,597	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub BIS Department	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$32,409	\$2,674
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$27,884	\$9,586
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$27,418	\$9,548
Temporary Faculty Instrl	Sub for CIS Classes	Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$17,907	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$12,566	\$0
Temporary Faculty Instrl		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$6,767	\$0
Dept. Aide IV - BIS		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$969	\$0
Sub for Real Estate Classes		Marin Community College District	MCCD-Business, Information Systems	\$382	\$31